The power
behind
electricity
Edition 01OHUG Product Catalogue
Se
ct
io
n

Edition 01 469468 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Preformed Wire Products
Order Code Description Pack Qty
8LG-A 0480 Line Guard (Mullet) Each 10
8LG-A 0620 Line Guard ( Namu, Squirrel) 6.2-6.6mm Each 10
8LG-A 0675 Line Guard (Gopher, Flounder)  6.6-6.95mm Each 10
8LG-A 0695 Line Guard (Gopher, Poko) 6.95-7.35mm Each 10
8LG-A 0750 Line Guard (Chlorine) 7.3-7.8mm Each 10
8LG-A 0830 Line Guard (Ladybird) 8.3-8.8mm Each 10
8LG-A 0900 Line Guard (Ferret, Kutu) 8.8-9.3mm Each 10
8LG-A 1050 Line Guard (Rango, Mink) 10.5-11.1mm Each 10
8LG-A 1125 Line Guard (Rango, Grasshopper) 11.1-11.8mm Each 10
8LG-A 1430 Line Guard (Dog Iodine, Weke) 14-14.9mm Each 10
8LG-A 1625 Line Guard (Dingo) 16.1-16.6mm Each 10
8LG-A 1875 Line Guard (Jaguar) 17.9-18.8mm Each 10
8LG-A 2100 Line Guard (Cockroach) 20.2-21.4mm Each 10
Helixon Aluminium Armour Rods
Helixon Aluminium Line Guards
Order Code Description Pack Qty
8ARA-0530 Armour Rod (Gemini, Mullet) 5.3-5.6mm Each 10
8ARA-0620 Armour Rod (Squirrel, Namu) 6.2-6.6mm Each 10
8ARA-0620XL Armour Rod (Squirrel, Namu) 6.2-6.6mm Extra Length Each 10
8ARA-0660 Armour Rod (Flounder) 6.6-6.9mm Each 10
8ARA-0660XL Armour Rod ( Flounder) 6.6-6.9mm Extra Length Each 10
8ARA-0690 Armour Rod (Gopher, Poko) Each 10
8ARA-0750 Armour Rod (Chlorine) 7.3-7.7mm Each 10
8ARA-0900 Armour Rod (Ferret, Kutu) 8.9-9.5mm Each 10
8ARA-1050 Armour Rod (Rango, Mink) 10.5-11mm Each 10
8ARA-1050XL Armour Rod (Mink)10.5-11mm Extra Length Each 10
8ARA-1125 Armour Rod (Rango, Grasshopper) 11.0-11.5mm Each 10
8ARA-1200 Armour Rod (Racoon, Beaver)11.8-12.4mm Each 10
8ARA-1280 Armour Rod (Wasp) 12.5-13.3mm Each 10
8ARA-1350 Armour Rod (Mercury, Hydrogen) Each 10
8ARA-1430 Armour Rod (Dog, Iodine, Weke)14-14.8mm Each 10
8ARA-1430XL Armour Rods (Dog, Iodine, Weke) 14-14.8mm Extra Length Each 10
8ARA-1625 Armour Rod (Dingo, Cricket) 16-16.8mm Each 10
8ARA-1750 Armour Rod (Orion, Lutetium, Wolf) 17.2-18mm Each 10
8ARA-1875 Armour Rod (Jaguar) 18 - 18.5mm Each 10
8ARA-2100 Armour Rod (Cockroach) 20.7-22mm Each 10
8ARA-2375 Armour Rod (Butterfly) 23.4-24.3mm Each 10
8ARA-2625 Armour Rod Centipede Each 10
Minimum order quantities and box quantities apply.
Se
ct
io

Helixon Full Tension Line Splices
Helixon Galvanised Conductor Splices
Order Code Description Pack Qty
8LS-A 0625 Aluminium Line splice (Squirrel, Namu) 6.25-6.55mm Each 10
8LS-A 0690 Aluminium Line splice (Gopher, Poko) 6.9-7.15mm Each 10
8LS-A 0735 Aluminium Line splice (Chlorine) Each 10
8LS-A 0900 Aluminium Line splice (Ferret, Kutu) 9-9.4mm Each 10
8LS-A 1125 Aluminium Line splice (Mink, Rango) 11-11.5mm Each 10
8LS-A 1430 Aluminium Line splice (Dog, Weke) 13.9-14.5mm Each 10
8LS-A 1625 Aluminium Line splice (Dingo) 15.7-16.4mm Each 10
Order Code Description Pack Qty
9HVD-063 Vibration Damper (Pig Tail) Gopher, Squirrel, Namu. 6.4 - 8.2mm Each 10
9HVD-083 Vibration Damper (Pig Tail) Ferret, Kutu, Fly, Ladybird, Mink 8.3 - 11.7mm Each 10
9HVD-117 Vibration Damper (Pig Tail) Dog, Iodine, Weke, Racoon 11.8-14.4mm Each 10
9HVD-145 Vibration Damper (Pig Tail) Cricket, Dingo, Wolf, Jaguar 14.5 - 19.5mm Each 10
Order Code Description Pack Qty
8LS-FT 0490 Aluminium Line Splice Full Tension (Mullet) Each 10
Order Code Description Pack Qty
8LS-S 0480 Steel Line splice 7/1.71 4.8mm  (4.5-4.9mm) Each 10

Pins & Clevis
Thimbles
Order Code Description Pack Qty
21130WPIN Lead Head Pin 1130W Each 1
3C/200/11-20 Insulator Pin 20mm Each 1
31540WPIN Insulator Pin 1540W Each 1
OH510PIN 510  Insulator Pin Each 1
AL750 Aluminium Clevis Thimble 70kN Each 1
3CTHAL-70 Clevis Thimble 70kN Each 1
3CTHIL-125 Clevis Thimble 125kN Each 1
DS70KN Galvanised Ductile Iron Clevis Thimble 70kN (CAC438Q) Each 1
3TYC-70 Twisted Clevis Thimble 70kN Each 1
3TYC-120 Twisted Y Clevis Tongue 120kN Each 1
3TYC-160 Twisted Y Clevis Tongue 160kN Each 1
3DSC 0616 Iron suspension Clamp 6mm-16mm Each 1
OH100 Aluminium Gain Block 100mm Each 1
OH125 Aluminium Gain Block 125mm Each 1
3J211CZS Joslyn Nylon Head Pin MacLean Each 1
BC - 70 Ball Clevis Each 1
M24-25 M20 x  200mm Pin with 180mm thread to suit the R12.5EC200N insulator Each 1
CT-70H Clevis Tongue 70kN Cast Iron c/w Hex Pin Each 1
AS-70 Anchor Shackles Each 1
AS-120 Anchor Shackles Each 1
AA23001 Insulator Shackle U 210 HDG Each 1
AA23002 Insulator Shackle U 205 Each 1
Order Code Description Pack Qty
3SOCT-70 Socket Thimble 70kN Each 1
3SOCT-160 Socket Thimble 160kN Each 1
3SOCT-70R Socket Thimble 70kN (R pin) Each 1
3SOCT-70W Socket Thimble 70kN (W pin) Each 1
3OGT-10 10mm Thimbles Open Neck Galvanised Each 1
3OGT-20 Thimbles Open Neck Wire  (THWO-19) Each 1
OH510 PIN
AL750

Porcelain & Glass Insulators
SIEMENS Surge Arresters
Order Code Description Pack Qty
2205 Insulator 205 LV Bobbin Box 50
2210 Insulator 210 LV Bobbin Box 100
2220 Insulator 220 LV Bobbin Box 100
24490 Insulator 4490  33Kv Pin type B/S Box 1
24494 Insulator 4494 33kV Post Insulator Each 1
2510 Insulator 510 LV Box 30
2511 Insulator 511 LV Box 30
21540W Insulator 1540W Each 1
O11KVP 11kV Line Post Insulator with M20 stud ext. 190mm Each 4
O33KVP 33kV Line Post Insulator with M20 stud ext. 190mm Each 2
211KVP 11kV Post Insulator Box 4
222KVP 22kV Post Insulator Each 1
233KVP 33KV Post Insulator Box 2
2ALP/22/450 22KV ALP 22/450 Box 6
2GY2 Porcelain Guy Strain Insulator GY2 11kV Box 25
2GY3 Porcelain Guy Strain Insulator GY3 33kV Box 4
2UG70TC-HEX Glass Disc Insulators Each 1
C4-170-11-445 Solid-Core Station Post Insulator Each 1
R11ET200L-487 Tie-Top Type Line Post Insulator Each 1
R11EH200L-560 Clamp-Top Type Line Post Insulator Each 1
R12.5EC200N Clamp-Top Type Line Post Insulator Each 1
R11EC200N-530 33kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator with pin and top clamp TSC2538 Each 1
Order Code Description Pack Qty
3EK7-120-4CD4 Surge Arrester Class 1 11kV Each 1
3EK7-120-5CD4 Surge Arrester Class 2 11kV Each 1
3EK7-150-5CD4 Surge Arrester Class 2 11kV Each 1
3EK7-300-5CH4 Surge Arrester Class 2 22kV Each 1
3EK7 360-5CJ4 Surge Arrester Class 2 33kV Each 1
3EK7-120-4CD4D Disconnect Surge Arrester X Arm Mount Class 1 11kV Each 1
3EK7-120-4CD4T Disconnect Surge Arrester Tank Mount Class 1 11kV Each 1
Insulators / MV Surge Arresters
Cable Crucifix Kits
Order Code Description Pack Qty
PT11 KIT 11kV Pole Top Kit Each 1

Silicone Insulators
Clamp Top Line Post Insulator
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-LPSC-15SK 15 kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator Each 1
ARP-LPSC-25kV 25 kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator Each 1
ARP-LPSC-35kV 35 kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator Each 1
ARP-LPSC-46kV 46 kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator Each 1
ARP-LPSC-69kV 69 kV Clamp Top Line Post Insulator Each 1
Clamp Top Line Posts
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-LPH-35SK-GB-1 35kV Horizontal Line Post c/w gain base and AL wire clamp 6-38mm Box 1
ARP LPB-35SK-GB-1 35kV Vertical Line Post c/w gain base and AL wire clamp 6-38mm Box 1
ARP LPH-69SK-GB-1 69kV Horizontal Line Post c/w gain base and AL wire clamp 6-38mm Box 1
ARP LPV-69SK-GB-1 69kV Vertical Line Post c/w gain base and AL wire clamp 6-38mm Box 1
ARP-LPV-15SK-1 15kV Vertical Line Post w/ Aluminum Wire Clamp Each 1
ARP-LPV-15SK-1 KIT 15kV Vertical Line Post w/ Aluminum Wire Clamp c/w LPP-7-34 Box 1
ARP-LPV-35SK-1 35kV Vertical Line Post  and AL wire clamp 6-38m Box 1
ARP-LPV-69SK-GB-HP-1-2330 69Kv Vertical Line Post c/w gain base and trunnion cable clamp Each 1
ARP-LPH-69SK-GB-HP-1-2180 69Kv Horizontal Line Post c/w gain base and trunnion cable clamp Each 1
Station Post
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-TR205SK 15kV Station Post Insulator (TR205) Each 1
Line Post Insulators
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-LPCN-15SK 15KV Line Post Insulator w/ C-Neck Box 1
ARP-LPCN-15SK KIT 15KV Line Post Insulator w/ C-Neck c/w LPP-7-34 Each 1
ARP-LPFN-35SK 35kV Line Post Insulator w/F-Neck Each 1
Silicone Insulators
Minimum order quantities and box quantities apply.
Se
ct
io
n
16
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Ov
er
he
ad
 S
w
itc
hg
ea
r,
Li
ne
Ha
rd
w
ar
e
&
In
su
la
to
rs
Edition 01 473472 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Accessories
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-LPP-7-34 7" line post pin shaft 3/4" (20mm) - for 11/22 Kv Insulators Each 1
ARP-ATC-150 Cast Aluminium Wire Clamp (.25 to 1.5" dia wire) Each 1
ARP-LPP-10-34 10" Long line post pin shaft 3/4" (20mm)  - for 35 Kv Insulators Each 1
Other
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP SBHL021-A3400 69kV Silicone Transmission Insulator Clevis & Tongue 25,000lb Sml Each 1
ARP-LPE-69SK-SP-GB 69kV Silicone Line Post w/ 2 hole blade & gain base Each 1
ARP-LPV-69SK-SP 69kV Silicone Vertical Line Post Each 1
ARP-69SKYC-S 69kV Suspension Insulator c/w Y Clevis and Tongue Each 1
ARP SBHL030-A3400 115kV Silicone Transmission Insulator Clevis & Y-Clevis & Oval Eye 25,000Lb Each 1
ARP-LPE-115SK-SP-GB 115kV Silicone Line Post w/ 2 Hole Blade & Gain Base Each 1
ARP-LPV-115SK-SP 115kV Silicone Vertical Line Post Each 1
Silicone Insulators
Strain Deadends
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ARP-15SKCE-S 15kV Silicon Strain Dead End Clevis & Eye Box 1
ARP-15SKCE-S KIT 15kV Silicon Strain Dead End Clevis & Eye c/w AL750 Each 1
ARP-25SKCE-S 25kV Silicon Strain Dead End Clevis & Eye Each 1
ARP-35SKCE-S 35kV Silicon Strain Dead End Clevis & Eye Each 1
Cutout
Order Code Description Pack Qty
CS27-AP1-100C
27kV Cutout Switch 100 Amp w/Arc Shortening Rod, Parallel Grove Clamp,